SUMMONS

| STATE OF . | ALABAMA |) | | | | | | | | |
|------------|---------|---|----|-----|---------|----|-----|-------|----|----------|
| | • |) | TO | ANY | SHERIFF | OF | THE | STATE | OF | ALABAMA: |
| BALDWIN C | OUNTY |) | | | | | | | | |

You are hereby commanded to summon VIRGINIA CARVIN of 303 Fifth Ave., Foley, Alabama and LESLIE McGASTER of Lot 41, Dadaville, Alabama, to appear within thirty days after the service of this summons in the Circuit Court to be held for said County, then and there to demur or plead to the complaint of GENERAL FINANCE CORP.

Witness my hand this // day of Man, 1971.

GENERAL FINANCE CORP.,

Plaintiff) IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

₩.) BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

VIRGINIA CARVIN and AT LAW

NO 9832 LESLIE McGASTER,

Defendants

COMPLAINT

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant One Thousand, Four Hundred Sixteen and 16/100 Dollars, (\$1,416.16), damages for the breach of a written contract, entered into by them on the 13th day of July, 1970, in substance as follows: Bob Salter Chevrolet, Inc., agreed to sell to Defendants one 1967 2 door Chevrolet, vehicle identification number 138177A107444, and in return, Defendants agreed to pay to the Bob Salter Chevrolet, Inc., of Pensacola, Florida, or Assignee, a total of 30 monthly payments in the amount of \$63.59, commencing on August 13, 1970, totaling \$2186.40.

And the Plaintiff says that, although the contract was duly assigned to it by Bob Salter Chevrolet, Inc., and although it and Bob Salter Chevrolet, Inc., have complied with all its provisions on their parts, the Defendant has failed to comply with the following provisions thereof, vis: They have defaulted on the April and May payments and, according to the terms of the contract, all payments are due and payable, and the balance owed is \$1,416.16.

Daniel E. Robison Plaintiff's Attorney

FILED

MAY 11 1971

FUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT.

miles at Ten Cerits per mile Total \$ 14/40 TAYLOR WILKINS, Shortly MAY 1 2 1971 TAYLOR WALKOUS SHEETET Sheriff Dolla bearing C

General Tinance losp

9832

Us.

Virginia lavim 4 Leslie Me Gaster

FILED

MAY 11 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT

Daniel E. Robisons

P. O. Box 794 PHONE 943-4955

Daniel E. Robison

117 So. Alston Street FOLEY, ALABAMA 36535

May 10, 1971

Dear Eunice:

\$30.00 as security for court costs will be along within 2-3 days.

Daniel E. Robison

49832

| GENERAL FINANCE CORP., |) | |
|------------------------|---|-------------------------|
| Plaintiff |) | IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF |
| vs. |) | BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA |
| VIRGINIA CARVIN, |) | AT LAW |
| LESLIE MC GASTER, |) | NO. 9832 |
| Defendants |) | |
| | | |

AMENDMENT

Comes now the Plaintiff in the above styled cause, and asks leave of this Honorable Court to amend the complaint heretofore filed, by the following manner:

DELETE: "One Thousand, Four Hundred Sixteen and 16/100ths Dollars (\$1,416.16)"

INSERT INSTEAD: "One Thousand, Three hundred and Thirty-two and 57/100ths Dollars(\$1.332.57)"

Daniel E. Robison Plaintiff's Attorney

FILED

AUG 1 2 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT

DANIEL E. ROBISON

ATTORNEY AT LAW
1188 WEST LAUREL
FOLEY, ALABAMA 36535

PHONE 943-4955

P. D. 80X 794

August 11, 1971

Clerk of the Court Circuit Court, at Law Bay Minette, Alabama

RE: GENERAL FINANCE CORP.

VS.

VIRGINIA CARVIN, LESLIE MC GASTER

Dear Eunice:

In this case, service was had on VIRGINIA CARVIN on May 31, 1971.

Service on the other defendant was returned "Not Found."

Thirty days have gone by since service on Virgina Carvin. Please give my client a default judgment against VIRGINIA CAEVIN in the amount of \$1,332.57 (note the amendment, and verified account and contract).

Very truly yours,

Daniel E. Robison

STATE OF ALABAMA

BALDWIN COUNTY

VERIFICATION OF ACCOUNT

Before me, the undersigned authority on this day personally appeared known to me, who being by me duly sworn states on oath that the foregoing and

VIRGINIA CARVIN for the sum of \$1332.57

is within the knowledge of affiant, just and true; that it is due and unpaid and that all lawful offsets, payments and credits have been allowed.

UE Suit, Zayagu.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this The day of

aglest 19.7

Notary Public

MUTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF FLORIDA AT LANS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC 29, 19, CONDED THROUGH FRED W. DIESTELHONS

| <u> </u> | | U 6 | | bev. | | 2Dr. | 8 | | | bu S S | | | 138 17 | <u>/A</u> | . 10 | <i>7</i> 4 | 44 | |
|--|-----------------|-------------------------|---------------|---------------------|--|--------------|---|---------------|--|---------------|--|--|----------------|--------------|------------------|---|---|-------------|
| The same | 1 (| (1) COMPRE | REHEMSITE | LACTUAL | L CASH | R. ASSESSE P | TREW. EXTE | MOED F | PROCES! | EXTENDED P | REM. | SALE | STAY | | <u> </u> | | | c |
| FRVIN, Virginia | (A) | FICLUDING | RAL EFFECTS | TE STOO | : | | | | | | 1 | AGE | | _ | | | .40 | -11 |
| 703 5th Ave. | | COLLUSION | | A. C. V. | DED. | • 1 | MIC | | | | | | HG PRICK | 1, | 5 2 | | | |
| Roley, Ala. | | FIRE LIGHT TRANSPORT | | ACTEAL | | 1 12 | nswan | ica_ | | | 1 | CASH | FAYMENT | _ | 27 | | | |
| | D. | THEFT | | ACTUAL VALUE | L CASSI | | | | | 1 | 1 | TRADE | | 7_ | | | | |
| 36535 | 1516 | COMPINED | • | ACTUAL | L CASE | 1 | | | | i | | DISCO | | | 1 | | | - |
| TO COLOREACY LAST INSTAL | MENT DUE | TOWING & | , | | CE CSABLET | _ | $\overline{}$ | | | | | | | | + | | | <u> </u> |
| 1-13 | 1-12 | LOSS OF E | | + | iebe. | + | | | | <i></i> | | | CASH UPB | 1. | = | <u> </u> | <u>n o</u> | |
| S.G.E.R. USA: | | INSTALLME | | + | | 1 | | | | . | | | HY. DAMAG | | 1- | <u> </u> | <u>.u </u> | |
| o b A Lasiie Master | rmy is | CHARGE | <u>a</u> | | TOTAL | .+ | _ | | - | | - | : I — | REMIUM LI | | + 1 | 7 | 70 | |
| ASER & AMOUNT OF INSTALMENTS | | | | TIVE BATE | | ANCE ELPIRE | | | <u>E</u> | - | | N | REMIUM H | | +- | | -1 - | - |
| | 1 | _ | - | | _ | - | PREMI | | | | | S | | | + | | | - |
| <u> 30 ම වි.මට 8–</u> Ployer a occupatan | -1370 | CAN FEE M/ | ARE AND N | | <u> </u> | | | ESSET | e proj | | | , | OTOR CLU | 8 | 4-5 | | ~~ | |
| | | AT. | 4Spd. | | 5 _ | | 7 | 8 | | - 5434 | . 1. | 1223 | | _ | | <u>6.</u> | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| Galf Tele Company | | | b Salt | | | . Inc | . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | E | | PHORE | <u></u> | BALA | ICIPAL ANCE | 1, | | | .70 | |
| | | 75 | 755 | | | • - | • , | å | | | , [| FINA | NCE CHAR | | <u>8 8</u> | | <u>.0 0.</u> | _ |
| Control of the Contro | | JUIP. | | | <u></u> | | , | 1 | | <u>-354</u> | | TIME | BALANCE | | | | <u> 70</u> | |
| PARE RATE | | ACE | | CR GRAD | - 7 | | YARDSTICE 7 FOE | ¥ ~ | _ | 5 00 P | дет | CHEC | | 1, | <u> 35</u> | 0. | 00 | |
| A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O | 14 | 40 | إبرا | 345% | ر خۇ سىد | 1525 | 1525 | 1 | 0 | 11/4, | () | DEFER | RRED FICATE | | | | | |
| DATE PAID | DUE DATE | Ī | GALANCE | | () | £ | IRREGULA | AR RES | IIIIAA | ACES | r | | IRANCE - TO | OTAL | 1 7 | 73. | .70 | |
| AMOUNT OF CONTRA | CT | V | 1907. | . <u>70</u>] | REF. | DATE | TOMA | JET | | BALANCE | | 1242 | | _ | | | | |
| 1/20 = c : 8-1 | ALG 13 | 3 7 | 1844. | ——- | W. Y. | 1 | | i y | 1 | 1 | | 1241 | | _ | 6 | 8 | 8 4 | |
| Married Control of the Street Control of the | 9 SEP 13 | | 1780. | 10 | $\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$ | 4 | 1 | 1 | | MEDI | FÇ. | 1243 | | | - | | <u> </u> | |
| | ROCT 13 | | 1710. | | V_{α} | 1 | 1 6 | 359 | }\ | 10,44 | <u> </u> | 1734 | | | धा अ | 45 | সত | |
| 0823.55 g :/IL | 3 NOV 13 | | 1653. | —— | | . 0 | 1 1 | 7/20 | 1 | 100 A | [| | CIAL FEES | | | | | \dashv |
| - St. Andrews | <u> </u> | | | -# | ΧM | 10-4 | | 47 | | 15.00 l | . | FILIN | NG. DOC |)~ | | 7.70 | | _ |
| 2-3-5-27 | | | 1585. 1526 | | بتلك | 1-01 | 1 / 5 | + | \leftarrow | بيسام | | | NTANG. | _ | | .8.0 0 | | |
| | <u> JAN 13</u> | | 1526. | - # | 'لـــــــل | 2-1 | 1 (5C | | 14 | 15,29 | | N.F. | c.PmKf | R_ | 31 | | | |
| | <u>1 FES 13</u> | | 1462. | | 'لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ | 3-16 | |) bo | 1 | 77779 | 3 . | PLAN کا نشراً | • | _ | | <u> </u> | A. P. R | <u>—</u> L |
| 20,259 | MAR 13 | زين | 1398. | .98 J | (<u> </u> | 14-1 | Lie | <u> </u> | 1 | 17777 | 16 | تببتيال | N.R. | . 1. | 5 •7 | ويد | ical | 25 |
| 555 5 3 | APR 13 | ت | 1335. | <u>.39</u>] | | BII | 3 | DO | V | 1440 | 16 | (章) | £7.504 | <u> </u> | <u>5_</u> | 1 | 18.0 | 16] |
| 3.85 10 | MAY 13 | الاذ | 1271. | 80 J | | 617 | 50 | | | 1396 | 16 | | | STAT | TEMENT | FEES | | |
| 63.55 11 | JUN 13 | | 1208. | | | 7-9 | 63 | | 1 | 1332 | 120 | ÉM | CHARGES | _ | DATE | CREDI | AMOUNT | \exists |
| 83.59 12 | JUL 13 | | 1144. | - 11 | 4 | 4 | | | 1 | | 1 | 2.9 | 1 | 80 | _ | + | 1 | |
| 23,69 13 | AUG 13 | | 1081. | | 1 | d | + | - | - | | + | 2.1 | 2 | 318 | | 1- | \rightarrow | |
| | | | | ———— 1 7 | 1-1 | 4 | 1 | | | | | 4-7 | | ## | 1 | + | \rightarrow | _ |
| 63.89.14 | SEP 13 | | 1017. | | 1-1 | 4 | | | | | | · | | | 4 | + | | |
| | GCT 13 | | . 953 • | | 4 | 4 | | | | | - | 6-17 | 1 = 3 | ર્કાક | + | + | | |
| 63.55 16 | NOV 13 | | | | 4 | 4 | 1 | <u></u> | — | | 1 | | | + | | | | |
| 52.55,17 | DEC 13 | | 826. | - | 4 | 4 | | ' | <u> </u> | | \coprod | | | + | 4 | 4— | | , |
| 63.59 18 | JAN 13 | .1 | 763. | | <u> </u> | 4 | 1 | | <u> </u> | | 4) | نـــا | | 4 | | | | \Box |
| 63.59 19 | FEB 13 | | | 49 | 4 | 4 | <u> </u> | | | | Ш | | | 4 | Щ_ | 1 | | |
| 63.59 20 | MAR 13 | | 635• | | Ĺ_' | | | | <u> </u> | ! | | | <u>L</u> | \perp | | <u> </u> | | |
| 63.59 21 | APR 13 | | 572. | .31 ľ | (' | t | Ī | 7 | Γ_ | | | | | | T | | | |
| 63.55 22 | MAY 13 | | 508. | | | | | 22000 | | | | | | | | *********** | | |
| 63.59 23 | JUN 13 | | 445. | | 1 | 1 | 1 | | | , | | 1 | | | • | . • • | | 1 |
| 63.59 24 | JUL 13 | | 381. | | 4 | 1 | 1 | - | 1 | | | f | | | | | | 1 |
| 63.59 25 | AUG -13 | 2 4 | 317. | 95 | 1- | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | | | ĺ | | | | * .4 . | est. | |
| 63.59 26 | SEP 13 | | 254 | | | 1 | 1 | - | 1 | | 1 | 1 | | | • | | | : |
| | | | | - 1 | igwdapprox | 1 | + | + | - | | - | Í | | | | 2 15 15 1 1 | | |
| 63.59 27 | OCT 13 | | 190. | - | # | 4 | + | ——' | 4 | | | í | | | | $\{(\frac{1}{2},\frac{1}{2},\frac{1}{2})\}$ | | . 1 |
| 63.59 28 | NOV 13 | | 127. | | — ' | 4 | | | - | | نـــا | 1 | | | * | | , t | 1 |
| 63.59 29 | DEC 13 | | 63. | <u>,59</u> j | 4' | 4 | | -1- | Ш_ | | igspace | <u> </u> | | | | | . | |
| 63.59 3C | JAN 13 | 3 - | | | <u>'</u> | 4 | | | | | \perp | VI | ERIFICATIO | ON | DA | ATE . | BY | ž |
| | | | | | (<u> </u> | | | | | | | - | | | - | | <u> </u> | |
| | | Τ | |) [*] | ' | 1 | | 7 | | , | <u></u> | [P | HYS. 🔲 | TEL. | . | J | - 1 · 1 · 1 | . J. |
| | | 1 | | j' | | 1 | 1 | 1 | | | | cou | UNTER | | | | 1 | |
| | + | + | | | 1 | 1 | 1 | | 1 | | | ₩ | USTER | | + | | - | \neg |
| | 1 | + | | | - | 1 | - | - | + | | | | L CLAIM | | + | | - | - |
| | • | • | | h. | | | - | | b | | 2 . | | | | 4 | | ė. | |

5481

MOTOR VEHICLE CERTIFICATE OF TITLE STATE OF FLORIDA

| MOTOR NU | MBER ALL MAKES | THROUGH 1954 | - IDENTIFICATION I | RUMBER 1985 AND LAKER |
|---------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|
| CHEV | CP | 13 | 8177A10744 | 1973862 |
| 3817 | DHV - | CODE USE | CNLY | THIS VEHICLE IN OR HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN USED AS A |
| 67 8 | î l rvq | LA 9 | | <u></u> |
| | TERED OWNER VIRGINIA | (CAST NAPE FIRST |) | 0A16 OF 188346 |
| | * | 1. · | | والماره |
| 303 5 A | | | e se en | |
| FOLEY A | | | | |
| | N HOLDER FINANCE (| ORP | | 7 13 70 |
| 730 W G | ARDEN ST | | | |
| PENSACO | LA FL | | | \$1,907.70 |
| | | | | |
| 2ND LII | EN HOLDER | | | DATE OAY YES |
| • • | | | ting of the services. The services are the | |
| | | | | AMOUNT OF LIFE |
| LIEN SATIS | FACTION | Λt. | DITIONAL LIEN | 3 |
| HICLE DESCR THEREOF NO | HBED HEREON HE TE: IF LIEN HOLD | REBY ACKNOW PER IS SAME ON | LEDGES FULL PAY LIST AND 2HD LIEN | ENS) ON THE MOTOR VE- MENT AND SATISFACTION S AND ONLY ONE LIEN IS PERFORATE OR USE PAID |
| IST LIEN | | | BY M | (SIGNATURE AND THEY) |
| | ILIE | N HOLDER, | the Room of | (SIGNATURE AND TITLE) |
| SND LIEN | (LIE | N HOLDER) | ву | (SIGNATURE AND TITLE) |
| SWORN AND S | SUBSCRIBED BEFO | RE ME THIS | | 19. |
| | | | | OTHER OFFICER HAVING SEAL) |
| MT COMMISSI | ON EXPINES | | A | TAPITA STATE |
| , , | , | 75 | | 19.23, Florida Statines, that |
| | | | d for said motor veh | ed becein subject to the ficas- icle |
| Division of Mo | | E STATE | Di Di | epartment of Highway Safety id Motor Vebicles |
| auch L | injoton | | | Ralph Duis |
| 0,050 | , , | | | EVECUTIVE DIRECTOR |

A1976990

NOTICE TO BUYER: (1) You are not required to obtain the Credit Life and/or Credit Health and Accident Insurance for which a charge has been stated above and such insurance is not a factor in the Seller's approval of this credit. (2) You have the right to choose the person through whom the Automobile Physical Damage Insurance required under this contract is to be obtained. BUYER hereby requests and authorizes SELLER to obtain the insurance

WITHOUT RECOURSE Initial "FULL RECOURSE"____Initial "REPURCHASE"

"LIMITED GUARANTEE" Initial To the extent of \$. installments have been paid.

Executed by the parties hereto this_

- NOTICE TO THE BUYER: 1. Do not sign this contract before you read it or if it contains any blank spaces.
- 2. You are entitled to an exact copy of the contract you sign.

, 19_ day of.....

Buyer hereby acknowledges receipt of an exact and completely filled in conv of this contract at the time of its execution.

| | ** | |
|----------------|--|---|
| | RETAIL INSTALLMENT-CONTRACT | |
| V. | 0) Love - (Cas / 1) | |
| ıycr: <u>Λ</u> | The state of the s | |
| 5-Buyer:_(| A Sell Dost | |
| -Buyer1 | | _ |

SEE LAST PAGE FOR "INSURANCE RATING STATEMENT", WHICH BUYER MUST ALSO SIGN.

The Buyer promises to pay the said Total of Payments in accordance with the payment schedule contained herein. The Buyer further promises that if any installment of the said Total of Payments is not paid when due, then all unpaid installments of the said Total of Payments shall immediately become due without demand or notice. Title to remain in Seller until all sums are fully paid in cash.

Buyer agrees to keep said property free from taxes; liens and encumbrances, in Buyer's possession at address listed above, unless otherwise approved in writing by Seller, in good condition and repair, not to use said property illegally, improperly, or for hire, nor transfer any interest therein without Seller's consent in writing; not to misuse or abuse the said property.

Buyer further agrees to insure said property, with a company acceptable to Seller, said insurance to be for the entire term of this contract and to be for the benefit of both Buyer and Seller and further agrees to deliver to Seller a copy of said policy. In the event Buyer fails to furnish said insurance, Seller may at its option without demand or notice, and without any obligation to do so, insure said property in a manner and for an amount consistent with the interests created hereunder and charge the premium therefor, to Buyer, payment of which shall be secured by this instrument and shall be due upon demand. All proceeds (regardless of how realized) of any insurance, including dividends and returned premiums, are hereby assigned irrevocably by Buyer to Seller or its assigns first to be used to purchase new insurance if such be obtainable, then to liquidation of Buyer's indebtedness under this agreement, any excess to be returned to Buyer. Any insurance to be maintained by the Buyer as provided herein may be obtained by the Buyer through an agent of his choice or through the Seller or assignee of this contract.

Time is of the essence of this contract, and in the event of non-payment by Buyer, when due, of the said Total of Payments or any installment thereof, or if Time is of the essence of this contract, and in the event of non-payment by Buyer, when due, of the said Total of Payments or any installment thereof, or if Buyer fails to perform or comply with any obligation or condition of this contract, or becomes bankrupt, or if a Receiver is appointed, or if any writ issued from any Court or any Distress Warrant shall be levied on said property, this contract shall be in default and the full amount remaining unpaid shall become immediately due and payable. Upon any such default or if Seller deems himself insecure, Seller may take possession of and remove (without liability) said property together with any other chattels or things attached thereto or therein contained, without notice, demand, or legal process, and for such purpose may enter upon any premises where said property may be and in so repossessing said property seller or assignee may take possession of any personal property contained therein not covered by this contract, which latter property seller or assignee will deliver to buyer upon written itemized demand by buyer within thirty (30) days by registered or certified mail, and upon failure of buyer to make such demand he shall be deemed to have abandoned such property and agrees that seller or assignee may sell or dispose of said property to defray costs and expenses of handling and storing such property and apply the excess to the balance due hereunder. If the Buyer does not redeem the property covered by this security agreement as provided by law, he shall forfeit all claim and right to such property, and Seller shall have the right to dispose of same by public or private sale, upon reasonable notice to Buyer, the proceeds of same to be applied first to the expense of repossession and sale, including reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the satisfaction of the secured indebtedness. Buyer agrees to pay any deficiency.

All remedies of Seller, whether provided for herein or conferred by law are cumulative rights and not alternative, and may be enforced successively or concurrently. The failure of Seller, upon knowledge of any default or violation hereof by Buyer, to enforce the rights or remedies herein given or conferred by law, shall not be construed as a waiver of any provision hereof or any right or remedy of Seller. Buyer waives and will not assert (as against any assignee and holder of this contract) any defenses, set-offs or counter-claims that Buyer may have against the Seller.

All of the terms and conditions of this contract shall apply to and be binding upon Buyer, his representatives, successors and assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the Seller, his representatives, successors and assigns.

Buyer represents that he is of lawful age and has full legal capacity to contract; and that he has read this contract and states that it contains the entire agreement of the parties.

ASSIGNMENT

00.601

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, seller hereby sells, assigns and transfers all his right, title and interest in and to this instrument, and in and to the property described herein, to the General Finance Corporation and/or its subsidiaries and affiliated companies, its successors and assigns. In order to induce said assignee to accept assignment of the Security Agreement, seller warrants that said instrument is genuine and in all things what it purports to be; that the seller has good title to the said property and the right to transfer said title, and has caused the lien evidenced by this instrument to be shown on the Certificate of Title is required by the State where the vehicle is to be kept) covering the vehicle described herein; that all parties to this instrument are of legal age and have legal capacity to contract; that seller has no knowledge of any fact which might impair the validity of said instrument is even the said in the said in the said instrument of the property was delivered to, and accepted by the Buyer in good and satisfactory ment is correct; and there is not defense to it; that the down payment was made in full, in cash and/or trade, and no portion of it is owing by separate note or open account; that the the down payment was made in full, in cash and/or trade, and no portion of it is owing by separate note or open account; that the statements of the plus costs expenses and reasonable attorney's fees incurred by the holder in attempting to collect the same. The seller warrants that it has compiled with Title I (Truth in Lending Act) and Title V to the provisions) of the Consumer Credit Protection Act (Public Law 90-321; 82 Stat. 146 et seq.) and the rules and regulations promulgated thereunder. In addition thereto, this assignment is subject to the provisions set out on the face of this contract in the paragraph initialed by seller. Seller agrees that failure to initial the applicable paragraph shall signify its intention to grant holder full recourse effected with, or by the discharge or release of

00

"WITHOUT RECOURSE". The assignment of said contract is and shall be without recourse against the seller.

"FULL RECOURSE". Seller unconditionally guarantees payment of all installments of this contract, and in case of default for any reason it will pay said assignee, its successors and assigns, the balance owing under this instrument, together with costs, expenses and reasonable attorney's fees incurred by the holder in attempting to enforce the terms hereof.

"REPURCHASE". Seller agrees to pay said assignce, its successors and assigns, the balance owing under this contract, together with costs, expenses, and reasonable attorney's fees incurred by the holder in attempting to enforce the terms hereof in the event that the holder repossesses the property, listed herein, and delivers it to the seller at his place of business, or

"LIMITED GUARANTEE". Seller agrees to protect said assignee, its successors and assigns, against any loss to the holder arising from any default by Buyer and to save the holder harmless to the extent shown on the obverse side of this contract and agrees to pay, forthwith and without demand, said sum to the holder, upon receipt of any notice of such loss, plus costs, expenses and reasonable attorney's fees incurred by the holder in attempting to enforce the terms hereof.

ing i ke tike di ya mangani mat in ekski si badi i kehi instahlah ke tibu Bolkes (28), shickera k basa (13) PREPAYATEAT REBATE: Beyon may prepay in this 11 and and other pulse to material. It and IF Beyon does so the that the material or more of the unaumed porthodrof the literate allowed them a chore) computed in accordance with the Relation of the decided in accordance.

the general clients; where the Automobile Especial Bennge in nonce required under this contract is to be abtained, BUYER iteraby requests and authorizes SHLLER to ubtain the insurance correspos ber printer a charge is included above

TERROPO TO TROPERSO EN PORTO DA PORTO DE CONTROPO DE PROPERSO DE P

SCOUNTY INTEREST: Sedict shall estain a sounts interest of the provided above ment had never entered in a sount a former of the first of the provided above ment in a sount of the provided and (2) any indefined as represented by the constitution of the provided and accident analysis and accident analysis. CHAL TERMS AND CONSTITONSTON Actions. To oppletions act built for the composite heads and actions.

proper and are incorporated herein by reference.

THE SUPER:

y a kilo contract before you rest it to ill it contains w

Fon are entitled to an exact copy of the contract you sign.

ស ១១ ខេត្តស្លា are with or footed

złaszolkalani

_____ZIUL 10 yes

Executor by the parties hereto this 13.

Buyer heceby seknowledges receipt of an expet and completivi-filled in copy of this contract at his time of its corevation.

realities vellybart fontener

"ORT ETALOMYTHO ATTECC CO Colles

SEE AAST PAGE FOR HINSURANGE RAHING STATEMENTE, WIEGE BENEEK KEINST ALSO SELF